Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.14   Rev. 02/14
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
20.14
Stainless Steel Fabricated Sinks—

• Faucet holes are 11⁄8˝ (30mm)-diameter, punched on
8˝ (203mm) centers.
• Basket-type waste drain included fits sink bowls’ 31⁄2˝ (89mm)
centered opening and features 11⁄2˝ (38mm) outlet.
Packaging:
• Wooden skid packing.
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
(Note: Model #S14-20-3-18-SL shown)
TOP VIEW
Sink with One Compartment
Sinks with Two Compartments
Sinks with Three Compartments
bo w l  dimensio ns dr a inbo a r d o ver a l l  d imensio ns
width length length width length
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm
S14-20-3-18R-SL 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 891⁄2˝ 2273
S14-20-3-18L-SL 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 891⁄2˝ 2273
S14-20-3-18-SL 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 103˝ 2616
S14-20-3-24R-SL 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 951⁄2˝ 2426
S14-20-3-24L-SL 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 951⁄2˝ 2426
S14-20-3-24-SL 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 115˝ 2921
S14-28-3-18-SL* 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 103˝ 2616
bo w l  dimensio ns dr a inbo a r d o ver a l l  d imensio ns
width length length width length
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm
S14-20-2-18R-SL 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 671⁄2˝ 1715
S14-20-2-18L-SL 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 671⁄2˝ 1715
S14-20-2-18-SL 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 81˝ 2057
bo w l  dimensio ns dr a inbo a r d o ver a l l  d imensio ns
width length length width length
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm
S14-20-1-SL 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 0 - 27˝ 686 29˝ 737
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca